
TOYOTA SUPRA 3.0  
Model Code: DB42

Lubricants / Fluids
Qty

Genuine Motor Oil SN 0W-20 C5 for GR Toyota Supra (5L)     
Genuine Motor Oil SN 0W-20 C5 for GR Toyota Supra (1L)     
Brake Fluid

Parts
Oil Filter 

Air Cleaner Filter Element 
Spark Plug  

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price    

Air Filter

Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Unit Price

ADVANCE PLUS

84 mths  /  84,000km*

60 mths  /  60,000km*

36 mths  /  36,000km*

72 mths  /  72,000km*

96 mths  /  96,000km*

48 mths  /  48,000km*

24 mths  /  24,000km*12 mths  /  12,000km*

ADVANCECOMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

Effective Date : 1st May 2022* Whichever comes first

Note:

-  Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.

1
2
1
1

1
1
1
6

RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM

359.00
71.10
63.40
12.11

124.50
280.00
106.00

79.00
RM
RM
RM
RM

637.81
84.50

5.07
727.38

RM
RM
RM
RM

1,497.81
149.50

8.97
1,656.28

RM
RM
RM
RM

701.21
136.50

8.19
845.90



Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

TOYOTA GR YARIS 1.6L (MT)
Model Code: GXPA16

Lubricants / Fluids
Qty

Toyota Genuine Motor Oil SP GF-6A 0W-20 GR Toyota Yaris - 4L

Brake Fluid 
Clutch Fluid 

Manual Transmission Gear Oil

Windshield Washer Fluid 

Differential Gear Oil
Transfer Gear Oil

Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471) 
Parts

Oil Filter 
Engine Oil Drain Plug
Transfer Filler / Drain Gasket

Air Cleaner Filter Element

Rear Differential Filler / Drain Gasket
Gasket, For Manual Transmission Filler Plug

PREMIUM MINERAL

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

Unit Price

RM 397.20  
RM 397.20  

RM 390.00 
RM 390.00 

RM 132.40  Iridium Spark Plug
TOTAL AMOUNT

3

Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 100,000 km.   

Parts Qty Unit Price Total Amount Package Price
Parts Qty Unit Price Total Amount

1

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

RM 106.50 RM 106.50SLLC (3.785L)
Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring

1

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Note:
** For severe usage, engine oil replace at every 5,000 km / 6 months.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

RM 9.40 RM 9.40
RM 115.90TOTAL AMOUNT

* Whichever comes first Effective Date : 20th June 2022

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

246.15
21.80
51.00
51.30
15.50
15.50

2.70
12.11

38.60
2.80
2.70
2.70
3.60

199.20

1
2
1
1
2
2
1
1

1
1
2
2
2
1

RM
 
 
RM
RM

302.36
Free

-
302.36
294.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

263.76
Free

-
263.76
254.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

302.36
136.50

8.19
447.05
444.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

727.46
214.50

12.87
954.83
944.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

263.76
45.50

2.73
311.99
304.00



SYNTHETIC FORMULATION
Package Price  

BASICADVANCE PLUSADVANCECOMPULSORY 2ND SERVICECOMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE

FULL SYNTHETIC FORMULATION - 5W 40
Package Price  

BASICADVANCE PLUSADVANCECOMPULSORY 2ND SERVICECOMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE

FULL SYNTHETIC FORMULATION - 0W 20
Package Price  

BASICADVANCE PLUSADVANCECOMPULSORY 2ND SERVICECOMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE

Effective Date : 1st May 2022

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

VIOS GR-S    
1.5J / 1.5G / 1.5E (Auto) 
Model Code: NSP151 

Lubricants / Fluids
Qty

Premium Mineral Motor Oil (4L) 
Brake Fluid 
Windshield Washer Fluid 
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts
Oil Filter 
Drain Plug Gasket 
Air Cleaner Filter Element

PREMIUM MINERAL Unit Price

- Continuously Variable Transmission (CVT) Fluid recommended replacement is at every 80,000km
  Continuously Variable Transmission capacity:

RM 218.50 
RM 2.80 
RM 3.20 

RM 218.50  
RM 2.80  
RM 3.20  
RM 65.00
RM 3.90
RM 293.40

CVT Fluid FE   
Gasket, Drain Plug (ATF)   
Gasket, Filler Plug (ATF)   
Labour    
Serv.Tax 6%   
TOTAL  AMOUNT   

1
1
1

Parts Qty Package Price

RM 290.00

Unit Price Total Amount

RM 357.20  
RM 357.20  

RM 350.00 
RM 350.00 

RM 89.30Iridium Spark Plug
TOTAL AMOUNT

4

Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 100,000 km.   

Parts Qty Unit Price Total Amount Package Price

* Whichever comes first

Parts Qty Unit Price Total Amount

1

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

RM 106.50 RM 106.50SLLC (3.785L)
Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring

1

Note:
- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

RM 9.40 RM 9.40
RM 115.90TOTAL AMOUNT

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

1
2
1
1

1
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM

97.50
15.50

2.70
12.11

38.60
2.80

91.40
RM
 
 
RM
RM

153.71
Free

-
153.71
144.00

RM

RM

RM

174.00

294.00

204.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

115.11
Free

-
115.11
114.00

RM

RM

RM

144.00

264.00

174.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

153.71
117.00

7.02
277.73
274.00

RM

RM 

RM

304.00

424.00

334.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

276.11
162.50

9.75
448.36
444.00

RM

RM 

RM

474.00

594.00

504.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

115.11
45.50

2.73
163.34
154.00

RM

RM 

RM 

184.00

304.00

214.00


