72 mths / 72,000km\*

96 mths / 96,000km\*



### **MAXCHECK** COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE ADVANCE ADVANCE PLUS Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (\*whichever comes first) 12 mths / 12,000km\* 36 mths / 36,000km\* 24 mths / 24,000km\* 60 mths / 60,000km\* 48 mths / 48,000km\*

84 mths / 84,000km\*

## **TOYOTA SUPRA 3.0**

Model Code: DR42

viouel Coue. DB42					
	Unit Price	Qty			
Lubricants / Fluids					
Genuine Motor Oil SN 0W-20 C5 for GR Toyota Supra (5L)	RM 359.00	1	✓	✓	✓
Genuine Motor Oil SN 0W-20 C5 for GR Toyota Supra (1L)	RM 71.10	2	$\checkmark$	✓	✓
Brake Fluid	RM 63.40	1		✓	
Tisinfection (Noviruclean 3471)	RM 12.11	1	$\checkmark$	✓	✓
Parts					
Oil Filter	RM 124.50	1	$\checkmark$	✓	✓
Air Filter	RM 280.00	1			$\checkmark$
O Air Cleaner Filter Element	RM 106.00	1			✓
Spark Plug	RM 79.00	6			✓
Total Parts Amount			RM 637.81	RM 701.21	RM 1,497.81
Labour Amount			RM 84.50	RM 136.50	RM 149.50
Service Tax (6%)			RM 5.07	RM 8.19	RM 8.97
Total Ala Carte Price			RM 727.38	RM 845.90	RM 1.656.28

\* Whichever comes first

Effective Date: 1st May 2022



- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.



**⊕** TOYOTA







MAXCHECK PACKAGES							
COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE	COMPULSORY 2 <sup>ND</sup> SERVICE	ADVANCE	ADVANCE PLUS	BASIC			
	Age (Month) or O	dometer Reading (*whiche	ver comes first)				
1 mth / 1,000km*	3 mths / 5,000km*	6 mths / 10,000km* 12 mths / 20,000km* 18 mths / 30,000km* 30 mths / 50,000km* 36 mths / 60,000km* 42 mths / 70,000km* 54 mths / 90,000km* 60 mths / 100,000km* 66 mths / 110,000km*	24 mths / 40,000km* 48 mths / 80,000km* 72 mths / 120,000km* 96 mths / 160,000km* 120 mths / 200,000km*	9 mths / 15,000km* 15 mths / 25,000km* 21 mths / 35,000km* 27 mths / 45,000km* 33 mths / 55,000km* 39 mths / 65,000km* 45 mths / 75,000km* 51 mths / 85,000km* 57 mths / 95,000km*			

# TOYOTA GR YARIS 1.6L (MT) Model Code: GXPA16

Woder Code. CAT ATO				00 111110 7 1	. 0,000		
PREMIUM MINERAL	Unit Price	Qty					
Lubricants / Fluids							
Toyota Genuine Motor Oil SP GF-6A 0W-20 GR Toyota Yaris - 4L	RM 246.15	1	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Manual Transmission Gear Oil	RM 21.80	2				✓	
Differential Gear Oil	RM 51.00	1				✓	
Transfer Gear Oil	RM 51.30	1				✓	
Brake Fluid	RM 15.50	2				✓	
Clutch Fluid	RM 15.50	2				✓	
Windshield Washer Fluid	RM 2.70	1	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)	RM 12.11	1	✓	$\checkmark$	✓	✓	$\checkmark$
Parts							
Oil Filter	RM 38.60	1	✓		✓	✓	
Engine Oil Drain Plug	RM 2.80	1	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
O Transfer Filler / Drain Gasket	RM 2.70	2				✓	
Rear Differential Filler / Drain Gasket	RM 2.70	2				✓	
O Gasket, For Manual Transmission Filler Plug	RM 3.60	2				✓	
Air Cleaner Filter Element	RM 199.20	1				✓	
Total Parts Amount			RM 302.36	RM 263.76	RM 302.36	RM 727.46	RM 263.76
Labour Amount			Free	Free	RM 136.50	RM 214.50	RM 45.50
Service Tax (6%)			-	-	RM 8.19	RM 12.87	RM 2.73
Total Ala Carte Price			RM 302.36	RM 263.76	RM 447.05	RM 954.83	RM 311.99
Package Price			RM 294.00	RM 254.00	RM 444.00	RM 944.00	RM 304.00

<sup>\*</sup> Whichever comes first

### Note:

- \*\* For severe usage, engine oil replace at every 5,000 km / 6 months.
- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km. Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km. Cooling system capacity:

			Total Amount
SLLC (3.785L)	1	RM 106.50	RM 106.50
Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring	1	RM 9.40	RM 9.40
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 115.90

Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 100,000 km.

Parts		Unit Price	Total Amount	Package Price
Iridium Spark Plug	3	RM 132.40	RM 397.20	RM 390.00
TOTAL AMOUNT				RM 390.00





**⊕** TOYOTA





Effective Date: 20th June 2022

**BASIC** 

9 mths / 15,000km\*

15 mths / 25,000km\*



VIOS GR-S 1.5J / 1.5G / 1.5E (Auto) Model Code: NSP151								18 mths 30 mths 36 mths 42 mths 54 mths 60 mths	/ 30,000km* / 50,000km* / 60,000km* / 70,000km* / 90,000km* / 100,000km*	96 mths	/ 120,000km* / 160,000km* / 200,000km*	21 mths 27 mths 33 mths 39 mths 45 mths 51 mths	/ 35,000km* / 45,000km* / 55,000km* / 65,000km* / 75,000km* / 85,000km*
PREMIUM MINERAL	Unit P	rice	Qty										
Lubricants / Fluids													
Premium Mineral Motor Oil (4L)	RM 9	97.50	1		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$
Brake Fluid	RM	15.50	2								$\checkmark$		
Windshield Washer Fluid		2.70	1		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)	RM	12.11	1		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$
Parts													
ighthal Oil Filter		38.60	1		<b>√</b>				<b>√</b>		<b>✓</b>		
O Drain Plug Gasket	RM	2.80	1		✓		$\checkmark$		✓		<b>✓</b>		$\checkmark$
Air Cleaner Filter Element	RM S	91.40	1								✓		
Total Parts Amount				RM	153.71	RM	115.11	RM	153.71	RM	276.11	RM	115.11
Labour Amount				F	ree	ı	ree	RM	117.00	RM	162.50	RM	45.50
Service Tax (6%)					-		-	RM	7.02	RM	9.75	RM	2.73
Total Ala Carte Price				RM	153.71	RM	115.11	RM	277.73	RM	448.36	RM	163.34
Package Price				RM	144.00	RM	114.00	RM	274.00	RM	444.00	RM	154.00
SYNTHETIC FORMULATION				COMPULSO	RY 1 <sup>ST</sup> SERVICE	COMPULSO	RY 2 <sup>ND</sup> SERVICE	AD	VANCE	ADVA	NCE PLUS	В	ASIC
Package Price				RM	174.00	RM	144.00	RM	304.00	RM	474.00	RM	184.00
<b>FULL SYNTHETIC FORMULATION - 5W 40</b>				COMPULSO	RY 1ST SERVICE	COMPULSO	RY 2 <sup>ND</sup> SERVICE	AD	VANCE	ADVA	NCE PLUS	В	ASIC
Package Price				RM	294.00	RM	264.00	RM	424.00	RM	594.00	RM	304.00
FULL SYNTHETIC FORMULATION - 0W 20				COMPULSO	RY 1ST SERVICE	COMPULSO	RY 2 <sup>ND</sup> SERVICE	AD	VANCE	ADVA	NCE PLUS	В	ASIC
Package Price				RM	204.00	RM	174.00	RM	334.00	RM	504.00	RM	214.00

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

3 mths / 5,000km\*

1 mth / 1,000km\*

\* Whichever comes first Effective Date: 1st May 2022

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km. Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km. Cooling system capacity:

Parts	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
SLLC (3.785L)	1	RM 106.50	RM 106.50
Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring	1	RM 9.40	RM 9.40
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 115.90

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

- Continuously Variable Transmission (CVT) Fluid recommended replacement is at every 80,000km Continuously Variable Transmission capacity:

Parts				
CVT Fluid FE	1	RM 218.50	RM 218.50	
Gasket, Drain Plug (ATF)	1	RM 2.80	RM 2.80	
Gasket, Filler Plug (ATF)	1	RM 3.20	RM 3.20	
Labour			RM 65.00	
Serv.Tax 6%			RM 3.90	
TOTAL AMOUNT				RM 290.00

Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 100,000 km.

				Package Price
Iridium Spark Plug	4	RM 89.30	RM 357.20	RM 350.00
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 357.20	RM 350.00



**MAXCHECK PACKAGES** 

**ADVANCE** 

Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (\*whichever comes first)

6 mths / 10,000km\*

12 mths / 20,000km\*

ADVANCE PLUS

24 mths / 40,000km\*

48 mths / 80,000km\*





